2 ngKartl S K

]
|2022/ 1/15
2022/1/15 ISKAI#&E 0.450 km
22 2022/01/15 14:30 .
L—X BaiakFR 19:08:01
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 40.794 +0.132  19:13:18.050
(22-7) F=hMEL 6 41.154 +0.492 19:13:59.204
1 44.408 +4.731 19:10:30.988 7 40.662 19:14:39.866
2 40.183 +0.506 19:11:11.171 8 41.174 +0.512  19:15:21.040
3 40.156 +0.479  19:11:51.327 9 40.765 +0.103  19:16:01.805
4 39.893 +0.216 19:12:31.220 10 40.967 +0.305 19:16:42.772
5 39.974 +0.297 19:13:11.194
6 39.723 +0.046  19:13:50.917 (22-6) LV
7 39.749 +0.072  19:14:30.666 1 45.745 +5.223  19:10:34.928
8 39.687 +0.010  19:15:10.353 2 41.369 +0.847  19:11:16.297
9 39.677 19:15:50.030 3 41.352 +0.830 19:11:57.649
10 39.837 +0.160  19:16:29.867 4 41.152 +0.630  19:12:38.801
5 40.998 +0.476  19:13:19.799
(22-3) FEhES 6 40.935 +0.413  19:14:00.734
1 44.213 +4.425 19:10:31.365 7 40.889 +0.367  19:14:41.623
2 40.242 +0.454 19:11:11.607 8 40.627 +0.105 19:15:22.250
3 40.056 +0.268 19:11:51.663 9 40.522 19:16:02.772
4 39.873 +0.085 19:12:31.536 10 40.838 +0.316  19:16:43.610
5 40.021 +0.233  19:13:11.557
6 39.883 +0.095 19:13:51.440 (22-4) OB
7 39.816 +0.028  19:14:31.256 1 45.101 +4.614  19:10:34.549
8 39.788 19:15:11.044 2 41.378 +0.891 19:11:15.927
9 39.953 +0.165  19:15:50.997 3 41.222 +0.735  19:11:57.149
10 39.924 +0.136 19:16:30.921 4 41.108 +0.621  19:12:38.257
5 41.943 +1.456  19:13:20.200
(22-10) [CLBB 6 41.444 +0.957 19:14:01.644
1 44.032 +3.990 19:10:32.015 7 41.037 +0.550 19:14:42.681
2 40.778 +0.736  19:11:12.793 8 40.804 +0.317  19:15:23.485
3 40.186 +0.144 19:11:52.979 9 40.694 +0.207 19:16:04.179
4 40.662 +0.620 19:12:33.641 10 40.487 19:16:44.666
5 40.352 +0.310  19:13:13.993
6 40.325 +0.283  19:13:54.318
7 40.057 +0.015  19:14:34.375
8 40.150 +0.108  19:15:14.525
9 40.042 19:15:54.567
10 40.092 +0.050 19:16:34.659
(22-5) =AU
1 46.248 $6.491 19:10:33.749
2 41.205 +1.448  19:11:14.954
3 40.217 +0.460 19:11:55.171
4 39.757 19:12:34.928
5 40.432 +0.675 19:13:15.360
6 40.155 +0.398  19:13:55.515
7 40.345 +0.588  19:14:35.860
8 39.975 +0.218  19:15:15.835
9 40.022 +0.265 19:15:55.857
10 40.032 +0.275 19:16:35.889
(22-1) BHUENA
1 44.609 ¥4.831 19:10:32.797
2 40.428 +0.650 19:11:13.225
3 40.402 +0.624  19:11:53.627
4 40.232 +0.454  19:12:33.859
5 41.114 +1.336  19:13:14.973
6 40.461 +0.683  19:13:55.434
7 41.239 +1.461 19:14:36.673
8 39.778 19:15:16.451
9 40.067 +0.289  19:15:56.518
10 40.138 +0.360  19:16:36.656
(22-9) [FL
1 44.899 +4.237 19:10:33.589
2 41.367 +0.705  19:11:14.956
3 41.475 +0.813  19:11:56.431
4 40.825 +0.163  19:12:37.256
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